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2010 RADCLIFFE STREET
LAND FOR SALE LAND FOR SALE 
NEC I-10 & Radcliffe St, Houston, TX  77007
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ADDRESS: 2010 Radcliffe St.
Houston, TX 77007

High Traffic

Exceptional freeway visibility

Densely populated

Excellent freeway access

SITE

HIGHLIGHTS:

DEMOGRAPHICS:

TRAFFIC COUNTS:

Call For PricingPRICE:

Population

Average HH Income

1 Mile 3 Mile

18,247

$241,048

177,941

$187,785

5 Mile

$160,595

492,395

Average Home Value $596,054 $737,401 $700,558

I-10 Katy Freeway: 

TC Jester:

273,454 CPD

24,003 CPD

AVAILABILITY: 13,434 SF

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Close proximity to major retail hubs
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HENRY S. MILLER - HOUSTON
900 Threadneedle St, Suite 120
Houston, Texas 77079
www.henrysmiller.com

NOTICE & DISCLAIMER: The enclosed information is from sources believed to be reliable, but Henry S. Miller Brokerage, LLC has not verified the accuracy of the information. Henry S.
Miller Brokerage, LLC makes no guarantee, warranty or representation as to the information, and assumes no responsibility for any error, omission or inaccuracy. The information is
subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, changes of condition, including price or rental, or withdrawal without notice. Any projections, assumptions or estimates are for illustrative
purposes only. Recipients should conduct their own investigation.

CONTACT US

SHAWN ACKERMAN
Managing Partner
1

(713) 386-1088 Direct
shawnackerman@henrysmiller.com




